
3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  19,903  30,137  20,704  19,738  18,161  108,643

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  30  39  26  21  21  137

I  5  14  12  11  10  52

Idf  27  25  35  26  28  141

Idp  627  708  863  876  834  3,908

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,521  2,598  2,634  2,507  2,487  11,747

Lib  62  174  103  70  71  480

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,290  15,505  10,465  8,971  7,931  51,162

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  1  1  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  28  46  26  24  23  147

Rep  19,829  34,857  22,254  19,165  17,397  113,502

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  230  491  215  218  163  1,317

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  50,588  84,646  57,372  51,657  47,158  291,421

2



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,145  833  433  200  542  837  931  452

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  19  31  13  8  34  19  20  10

Int  79  63  38  27  108  70  85  13

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  640  435  210  133  272  467  500  243

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,143  909  518  344  935  1,206  1,088  331

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

UNK  20  13  8  5  5  15  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,061  2,293  1,231  718  1,899  2,620  2,648  1,062

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 657  432  381  569  445  455  145  188  230  421  494

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  21  8  25  18  14  7  5  5  10  11

 69  39  41  108  38  26  6  8  17  16  29

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 356  288  149  308  241  254  59  76  119  257  276

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 853  724  496  1,010  652  668  144  170  216  460  444

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 10  6  5  1  10  12  4  4  4  11  15

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,959  1,517  1,085  2,024  1,408  1,430  365  452  591  1,177  1,275



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 288  225  75  163  19  1  207  89  607  11,464

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 7  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  6  342

 9  16  8  12  1  0  24  1  59  1,010

 1  0  0  2  0  0  1  1  4  58

 111  142  41  102  12  0  138  18  311  6,158

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 210  262  178  209  21  2  356  29  961  14,539

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 10  8  2  5  1  0  3  0  14  212

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 637  663  309  499  56  3  753  138  1,963  33,836



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  10  26

Dem  59,722  48,921  108,643

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  0  1  1

Gre  79  58  137

I  23  29  52

Idf  64  77  141

Idp  1,785  2,123  3,908

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,464  6,283  11,747

Lib  271  209  480

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  28,869  22,293  51,162

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  3  6

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

Ref  84  63  147

Rep  67,183  46,319  113,502

RFP  0  4  4

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  5  5  10

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  4  0  4

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  838  479  1,317

Vet  24  17  41

Total  164,490  126,931  291,421
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,792  2,895  267  101  653  3,769  9,477

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  2  1  3

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  25  101  9  0  49  190  374

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  84  250  22  4  93  453  906

Lib  8  13  0  1  2  16  40

Npa  462  1,280  112  52  361  1,473  3,740

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  4  8

Rep  1,081  2,989  358  142  739  3,035  8,344

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  20  30  0  0  7  57  114

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,475  7,575  770  301  1,911  9,017  23,049

District Number

Party

6



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  14  0  11  0  26

Dem  935  21,462  36,064  2,054  48,000  128  108,643

Fap  0  1  0  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  19  45  3  66  0  137

I  1  12  21  0  18  0  52

Idf  3  32  49  2  55  0  141

Idp  27  895  1,599  82  1,303  2  3,908

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  75  2,772  4,664  256  3,973  7  11,747

Lib  6  87  153  11  222  1  480

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  454  10,466  16,043  1,020  23,131  48  51,162

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  1  3  0  6

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

Ref  1  22  48  5  71  0  147

Rep  1,173  22,850  34,118  1,594  53,677  90  113,502

RFP  0  2  1  1  0  0  4

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  4  0  10

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  4  0  4

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  216  368  21  696  2  1,317

Vet  0  6  19  1  15  0  41

Total  2,696  58,867  93,234  5,052  131,293  279  291,421
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  19  0  26

Dem  34,684  67,098  6,861  108,643

Fap  0  3  1  4

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  1  0  0  1

Gre  44  78  15  137

I  16  33  3  52

Idf  52  84  5  141

Idp  1,527  2,225  156  3,908

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,304  7,038  405  11,747

Lib  152  304  24  480

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,558  33,219  2,385  51,162

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  2  1  6

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

Ref  46  97  4  147

Rep  29,468  77,827  6,207  113,502

RFP  2  2  0  4

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party

9



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  3  7  0  10

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  2  2  4

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  338  896  83  1,317

Vet  14  25  2  41

Total  86,245  189,018  16,158  291,421
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  793  342  1,135

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  7  33

Int  89  17  106

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  371  173  544

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  739  402  1,141

Unk  10  4  14

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,041  950  2,991

District Number

Party

11



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  19,903  30,137  20,704  19,738  18,161  108,643

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  30  39  26  21  21  137

I  5  14  12  11  10  52

Idf  27  25  35  26  28  141

Idp  627  708  863  876  834  3,908

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,521  2,598  2,634  2,507  2,487  11,747

Lib  62  174  103  70  71  480

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,290  15,505  10,465  8,971  7,931  51,162

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  1  1  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  28  46  26  24  23  147

Rep  19,829  34,857  22,254  19,165  17,397  113,502

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

12



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  230  491  215  218  163  1,317

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  50,588  84,646  57,372  51,657  47,158  291,421

13



3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  10  9  26

Dem  16,283  50,699  41,661  108,643

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  15  60  62  137

I  5  27  20  52

Idf  19  82  40  141

Idp  583  2,194  1,131  3,908

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,393  6,575  3,779  11,747

Lib  62  208  210  480

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,281  23,281  20,600  51,162

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  2  6

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

Ref  28  68  51  147

Rep  16,301  49,828  47,373  113,502

RFP  0  4  0  4

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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3/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:50 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  0  5  5  10

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  2  4

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  189  488  640  1,317

Vet  7  19  15  41

Total  42,191  133,590  115,640  291,421
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